

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

CITY OF CLEARWATER

ITB #34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings & Steel Pipe/Fittings

DUE DATE: May 31, 2024; 10:00 AM

BID TABULATION- Exhibit B- Steel Pipe & Fittings Sustainability

NOTE: Highlighted Cell indicates a calculation correction.

NOTE: Highlighted Cell indicates no bid.

Group 1: EPOXY COATED STEEL PIPE (PER FOOT)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
1	2 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot								
2	3 INCH STEEL PIPE	42	Foot								
3	4 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot								
4	6 INCH STEEL PIPE	42	Foot								
5	6 INCH STEEL PIPE WITH 0.280 WALL THICKNESS	42	Foot								
6	8 INCH STEEL PIPE	42	Foot								
7	12 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot								
8	16 INCH STEEL PIPE	210	Foot								
				Items 1-8:	\$0.00	Items 1-8:	\$0.00	Items 1-8:	\$0.00	Items 1-8:	\$0.00
Group 2: FLANGES				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item No.	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
9	1 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	5	Each					\$19.28	\$96.40		
10	2 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	150	Each					\$15.96	\$2,394.00		
11	3 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	25	Each					\$23.00	\$575.00		
12	3 X 2 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	50	Each					\$60.43	\$3,021.50		
13	4 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	10	Each					\$26.56	\$265.60		
14	4 X 2 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	5	Each					\$64.75	\$323.75		
15	6 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	20	Each					\$44.40	\$888.00		
16	6 X 4 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	5	Each					\$175.80	\$879.00		
17	8 INCH WELD FLANGE (SLIP ON) 125# RAISED FACE	20	Each					\$66.95	\$1,339.00		
18	1 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	5	Each					\$28.86	\$144.30		
19	2 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	20	Each					\$23.80	\$476.00		
20	3 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	5	Each					\$29.45	\$147.25		
21	3 X 2 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	10	Each					\$79.00	\$790.00		
22	4 INCH THREADED FLANGE 125#	5	Each					\$34.40	\$172.00		
23	4 X 2 INCH THREADED 125#	10	Each					\$83.75	\$837.50		
24	4 X 3 INCH THREADED 125#	5	Each					\$83.75	\$418.75		
				Items 9 – 24:	\$0.00	Items 9 – 24:	\$0.00	Items 9 – 24:	\$12,768.05	Items 9 – 24:	\$0.00
Group 3: ELBOWS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
25	1 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each					\$13.80	\$27.60		
26	2 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	5	Each					\$13.80	\$69.00		
27	4 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each					\$31.70	\$63.40		
28	6 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each					\$61.90	\$123.80		
29	8 INCH STEEL 45 DEGREE ELLS	2	Each					\$103.08	\$206.16		
30	1 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each					\$13.25	\$132.50		

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

31	2 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	75	Each					\$14.66	\$1,099.50		
32	3 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each					\$21.44	\$214.40		
33	4 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each					\$35.11	\$351.10		
34	6 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each					\$76.70	\$767.00		
35	8 INCH STEEL 90 DEGREE ELLS (LONG RADIUS)	10	Each					\$145.20	\$1,452.00		
				Items 25-35:	\$0.00	Items 25-35:	\$0.00	Items 25-35:	\$4,506.46	Items 25-35:	\$0.00
Group 4: TEES				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
36	1 X 1 X 1 INCH STEEL TEES	10	Each					\$40.20	\$402.00		
37	2 X 2 X 2 INCH STEEL TEES	20	Each					\$34.80	\$696.00		
38	4 X 4 X 4 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each					\$75.15	\$375.75		
39	6 X 6 X 6 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each					\$128.60	\$643.00		
40	4 X 4 X 2 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each					\$78.68	\$393.40		
41	3 X 3 X 3 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each					\$53.30	\$266.50		
42	6 X 6 X 4 INCH STEEL TEES	5	Each					\$153.40	\$767.00		
				Items 36-42:	\$0.00	Items 36-42:	\$0.00	Items 36-42:	\$3,543.65	Items 36-42:	\$0.00
Group 5: CAPS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
43	2 INCH CAPS	25	Each					\$21.10	\$527.50		
44	3 INCH CAPS	10	Each					\$21.88	\$218.80		
45	4 INCH CAPS	10	Each					\$32.00	\$320.00		
46	6 INCH CAPS	2	Each					\$54.90	\$109.80		
47	8 INCH CAPS	2	Each					\$82.65	\$165.30		
				Items 43-47:	\$0.00	Items 43-47:	\$0.00	Items 43-47:	\$1,341.40	Items 43-47:	\$0.00
Group 6: REDUCING COUPLINGS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
48	2 X 1 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	30	Each					\$31.30	\$939.00		
49	3 X 2 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	10	Each					\$25.25	\$252.50		
50	4 X 2 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	10	Each					\$36.68	\$366.80		
51	4 X 3 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	10	Each					\$30.00	\$300.00		
52	6 X 4 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	2	Each					\$63.10	\$126.20		
53	8 X 6 INCH STEEL WELD REDUCING CONCENTRIC	2	Each					\$82.56	\$165.12		
				Items 48-53:	\$0.00	Items 48-53:	\$0.00	Items 48-53:	\$2,149.62	Items 48-53:	\$0.00
Group 7: GAS METER STOPS (BMI, non-insulated ball valves that do not include the pressure t				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
54	3/4 INCH METER STOP	600	Each								
55	1 INCH METER STOP	2500	Each								
56	1 1/4 INCH METER STOP	20	Each								
57	2 INCH METER STOP	75	Each								
				Items 54-57:	\$0.00	Items 54-57:	\$0.00	Items 54-57:	\$0.00	Items 54-57:	\$0.00
Group 8: DRESSER STYLE COMPRESSION COUPLINGS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)		(UOM)	
58	3/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	20	Each								
59	1 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	20	Each								
60	1 1/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	5	Each								
61	1 1/2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	5	Each								
62	2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	20	Each								
63	1/2 IPS COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90	5	Each								
64	3/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each								
65	1 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each								
66	1 1/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each								
67	1 1/2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each								
68	2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 INSULATED	5	Each								
69	3/4 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 CAP	10	Each								
70	1 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 CAP	20	Each								
71	2 INCH COND. COMPRESSION COUPLING DRESSER STYLE 90 CAP	10	Each								
				Items 58-71:	\$0.00	Items 58-71:	\$0.00	Items 58-71:	\$0.00	Items 58-71:	\$0.00
Group 9: VEGAS: STAINLESS STEEL REPAIR CLAMP WITH NEOPRENE SEALING GASKET (neoprene or non-neoprene)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
72	3/4 X 3 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each								
73	3/4 X 6 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each								
74	1 X 3 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each								
75	1 X 6 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each								
76	2 X 3 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	20	Each								
77	2 X 6 INCH STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP POWER SEAL STYLE 3151	10	Each								
78	2 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 2:35-2:55 OD POWER SEAL 311OG	5	Each								
79	2 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 2:45-2:65 G POWER SEAL 311OG	10	Each								
80	2 1/2 X 12 INCH FULL CIR.STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 2:70-2:90 OD POWER SEAL 311OG	5	Each								
81	4 X 6 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 4:50-4:80 OD POWER SEAL 311OG	5	Each								
82	4 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 4:50-4:80 OD POWER SEAL 311OG	5	Each								

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

83	4 X 18 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 4:50-4:80 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each								
84	6 X 18 INCH STAINLESS STEEL FULL CIRCLE CLAMP	5	Each								
85	8 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAIN.STEEL CLAMP 8:00-8:25 OD POWER SEAL 3110G	5	Each								
86	8 X 12 INCH FULL CIRCLE STAINLESS STEEL CLAMP 8:60-9:50 POWER SEAL 3122G	5	Each								
				Items 72-86:	\$0.00	Items 72-86:	\$0.00	Items 72-86:	\$0.00	Items 72-86:	\$0.00
Group 10: SERVICE SADDLES: DOUBLE STEEL STRAP WITH ROLLED THREAD DESIGN				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
87	SERVICE SADDLES 2 MAIN X 1 FPT	20	Each								
88	SERVICE SADDLES 2 MAIN X 3/4 FPT	20	Each								
89	SERVICE SADDLES 2 1/2 MAIN X 1 FPT	20	Each								
90	SERVICE SADDLES 4 1/2 MAIN X 1 FPT	5	Each								
91	SERVICE SADDLES 4 MAIN X 1 FPT	5	Each								
92	SERVICE SADDLES 4 MAIN X 2 FPT	1	Each								
93	SERVICE SADDLES 6 MAIN X 1 FPT	1	Each								
				Items 87-93:	\$0.00	Items 87-93:	\$0.00	Items 87-93:	\$0.00	Items 87-93:	\$0.00
Group 11: WIRE (PER FOOT)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
94	#12 SOLID COPPER, YELLOW, TRACER WIRE (polyethylene coated)(per foot)	360,000	Foot								
95	#10 COPPER CLAD STEEL, YELLOW, TRACER WIRE (polyethylene coated) (per foot)	90,000	Foot								
				Items 94-95:	\$0.00	Items 94-95:	\$0.00	Items 94-95:	\$0.00	Items 94-95:	\$0.00
Group 12: CONTINENTAL ADAPTERS, PUNCH TEES AND WRAP AROUNDS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
96	5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER X 5/8 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0443-00-1004-00	10	Each								
97	5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER X 1/2 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0343-00-1004-00	10	Each								
98	3/4 MPT X 5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0442-00-0913-00	20	Each								
99	3/4 DRESSER X 5/8 OD PE W/STIFFENER ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 1340-00-1004-00	20	Each								
100	3/4 MPT X 1/2 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0343-00-0913- 00	50	Each								
101	1/2 MPT X 1/2 XTRUBE ADAPTER CONTINENTAL 0343-00-0912- 00	1	Each								
102	5/8 INCH X 5/8 INCH XTRUBE CONTINENTAL 0443-00-1304-00	50	Each								
103	1/2 INCH CONDUCTIVE STEEL TUBING ADAPTER P/N 0343-00- 1303-00	10	Each								
104	1/2 INCH MIP X 1/2 INCH PE (5/8 OD) ADAPTER P/N 0442-*00- 0912-00	10	Each								
105	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 5/8 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	10	Each								

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

106	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	10	Each								
107	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH COMPRESSION OUTLET CONTINENTAL	40	Each								
108	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	5	Each								
109	3/4 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	5	Each								
110	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 5/8 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	20	Each								
111	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	20	Each								
112	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH COMPRESSION TEE CONTINENTAL	20	Each								
113	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 3/4 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	10	Each								
114	1 INCH PUNCH TEE X 1 INCH WELDABLE OUTLET CONTINENTAL	20	Each								
115	3/4 X 5/8 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL; WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	5	Each								
116	1 X 5/8 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each								
117	1 X 3/4 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each								
118	1 X 1 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	20	Each								
119	2 X 5/8 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each								
120	2 X 3/4 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	10	Each								
121	2 X 1 INCH W/STIFFENER, STEEL WRAP-A-ROUND TAP TEE	20	Each								
				Items 96-121:	\$0.00	Items 96-121:	\$0.00	Items 96-121:	\$0.00	Items 96-121:	\$0.00
Group 13: DRESSER STYLE COUPLINGS, STYLE 711				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
122	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.500 TO 2.375	5	Each								
123	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.375 TO 2.375	5	Each								
124	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.500 TO 2.500	5	Each								
125	3 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 2.875 TO 3.2	5	Each								
126	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 2.375	5	Each								
127	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 4.800	5	Each								
128	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 4.500	5	Each								
129	4 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 4.500 TO 5.00	5	Each								
130	6 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 6.75 TO 5.00	5	Each								
131	6 BOLT COMP. COUPLING 8.625	5	Each								
				Items 122-131:	\$0.00	Items 122-131:	\$0.00	Items 122-131:	\$0.00	Items 122-131:	\$0.00
Group 14: IN-LINE INSULATORS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
132	1 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each								
133	EXTERNAL COATED 2 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each								

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

134	3 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each								
135	4 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each								
136	6 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each								
137	8 INCH 150 # WELD X WELD	1	Each								
				Items 132-137:	\$0.00	Items 132-137:	\$0.00	Items 132-137:	\$0.00	Items 132-137:	\$0.00
Group 15: NEOPRENE FACED PHENOLIC GASKET				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
138	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 2 INCH	300	Each								
139	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 3 INCH	200	Each								
140	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 4 INCH	150	Each								
141	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 6 INCH	50	Each								
142	TYPE E, 150 SIZE 8 INCH	20	Each								
143	1 INCH NEOPREVE FLANGE GASKET	30	Each								
144	2 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	300	Each								
145	3 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	200	Each								
146	4 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	100	Each								
147	6 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	20	Each								
148	8 INCH E NEOPRENE FLANGE GASKETS	20	Each								
				Items 138-148:	\$0.00	Items 138-148:	\$0.00	Items 138-148:	\$0.00	Items 138-148:	\$0.00
Group 16: PIGS: FOAM PIPELINE CLEANERS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
149	1 INCH IPS	10	Each								
150	2 INCH IPS	20	Each								
151	4 INCH IPS	10	Each								
152	6 INCH IPS	20	Each								
153	8 INCH IPS	10	Each								
				Items 149-153:	\$0.00	Items 149-153:	\$0.00	Items 149-153:	\$0.00	Items 149-153:	\$0.00
Group 17: T D WILLIAMSON				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
154	2 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (LOW PRESSURE)	25	Each								
155	2 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	25	Each								
156	3 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	12	Each								
157	4 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	20	Each								
158	6 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	10	Each								
159	8 INCH WILLIAMSON TEE (HIGH PRESSURE)	4	Each								
160	2 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	25	Each								
161	3 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	12	Each								
162	4 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	25	Each								
163	6 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	10	Each								
164	8 INCH WILLIAMSON SHORT STOP	4	Each								
165	2 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each								
166	4 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each								
167	6 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each								
168	8 INCH COMPLETION PLUG	10	Each								
				Items 154-168:	\$0.00	Items 154-168:	\$0.00	Items 154-168:	\$0.00	Items 154-168:	\$0.00

CITY OF CLEARWATER
 ITB # 34-24, Polyethylene Pipe/Fittings Steel Pipe/Fittings
 BID TABULATION- Sustainability- Polyethylene Pipe Fittings

Group 18: VALVES (LUBE AND NON-LUBE)				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
169	2 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
170	4 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
171	6 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
172	8 INCH NORDSTROM LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
173	1 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
174	2 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
175	4 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
176	6 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
177	8 INCH BALON NON-LUBE VALVES	5	Each								
				Items 169-177:	\$0.00	Items 169-177:	\$0.00	Items 169-177:	\$0.00	Items 169-177:	\$0.00
Group 19: MISCELLANEOUS PARTS				Consolidated Pipe & Supply Company Inc		Devtech Sales, Inc.		General Utility Pipe & Supply LLC		ISCO Industries, Inc.	
Item	Description	Est. Quantity (UOM)	Unit	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price	Unit Price (UOM)	Total Price
178	2 X 18 INCH CANUSA PL-55-10 SHRINK SLEEVES	5	Each								
179	4 X 18 INCH CANUSA PL-115-18	5	Each								
180	6 X 18 INCH CANUSA PL-170-18	5	Each								
181	8 X 18 INCH SHRINK SLEEVES	5	Each								
182	(SLIDS) SUPPORT CLAMPS 12 INCH X 8 INCH	1	Each								
183	(SLIDS) SUPPORT CLAMPS 12 INCH X 6 INCH	1	Each								
184	5/8 X 4 INCH ALL-THREAD STUDS (DEBORED)	1200	Each								
185	5/8 NUTS	2400	Each								
186	3/4 X 4 INCH ALL-THREAD STUDS (DEBORED)	100	Each								
187	3/4 NUTS	200	Each								
188	CATHODIC TEST STATIONS WITH CAST IRON RING, CAST IRON LID WITH TERMINAL BLOCK	125	Each								
189	3M DIRECT BURIAL SPLICE KITS	5000	Each								
190	METER LUBE TOOL	15	Each								
191	80-B LUBE	15	Each								
192	CONTROL BAR O-RING	10	Each								
193	2 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each								
194	4 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each								
195	6 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each								
196	8 INCH SHORT STOP GASKETS	10	Each								
197	2 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	50	Each								
198	4 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	30	Each								
199	6 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	30	Each								
200	8 INCH SHORT STOP STOPPERS	10	Each								
201	STEEL PIPE SQUEEZE TOOL PS-62B	5	Each								
202	4 X 2 INCH CASING END SEAL	20	Each								
203	8 X 4 INCH CASING END SEAL	20	Each								
204	12 X 6 INCH CASING END SEAL	10	Each								
205	16 X 8 INCH CASING END SEAL	10	Each								
				Items 178-205:	\$0.00	Items 178-205:	\$0.00	Items 178-205:	\$0.00	Items 178-205:	\$0.00